
Heptathlon

World Indoor Championships

Portland 2016 (18/19 Mar) 1985 Tables
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6645WR 2012 6645 2012A. EATON (USA)CRA. EATON (USA)

IAAF World Indoor Championships (16)

21 Jan 1988

6470Ashton EATON1 USA

951

6.81

1081

8.08

2032

738

14.16

2770

794

1.99

D1: 3564

1038

7.78

4602

941

5.10

927

2:35.22

D2:29065543

(1) (1) (3)(5)(1) (1) (6)

(1) (1)(1) (1) (1) (1)R: 2916 (1) J: 2816 (1) T: 738 (6)

26 Aug 1985

6182Oleksiy KASYANOV2 UKR

933

6.86

932

7.49

1865

761

14.53

2626

794

1.99

D1: 3420

1005

7.91

4425

880

4.90

877

2:39.64

D2:27625305

(2) (4) (5)(5)(2) (3) (3)

(2) (3)(2) (2) (2) (4)R: 2815 (2) J: 2606 (4) T: 761 (3)

6 Aug 1992

6126Mathias BRUGGER3 GER

830

7.15

886

7.30

1716

757

14.47

2473

850

2.05

D1: 3323

922

8.24

4245

941

5.10

940

2:34.10

D2:28035186

(7) (1) (2)(2)(9) (5) (4)

(8) (6)(6) (5) (3) (2)R: 2692 (5) J: 2677 (3) T: 757 (4)

22 Jul 1990

6118Curtis BEACH4 USA

868

7.04

972

7.65

1840

675

13.12

2515

822

2.02

D1: 3337

872

8.45

4209

910

5.00

999

2:29.04

D2:27815119

HB

(11) (3) (1)(3)(6) (2) (10)

(3) (4)(4) (6) (6) (3)R: 2739 (3) J: 2704 (2) T: 675 (10)

27 Oct 1991

6003Adam Sebastian HELCELET5 CZE

865

7.05

859

7.19

1724

787

14.96

2511

822

2.02

D1: 3333

972

8.04

4305

880

4.90

818

2:45.06

D2:26705185

(3) (4) (9)(3)(7) (6) (2)

(6) (5)(5) (4) (4) (6)R: 2655 (6) J: 2561 (6) T: 787 (2)

4 Jul 1988

5986Kurt FELIX6 GRN

882

7.00

922

7.45

1804

791

15.02

2595

906

2.11

D1: 3501

898

8.34

4399

760

4.50

827

2:44.23

D2:24855159

(10) (10) (8)(1)(4) (4) (1)

(4) (2)(3) (3) (5) (10)R: 2607 (9) J: 2588 (5) T: 791 (1)

13 Aug 1995

5832Tim NOWAK7 GER

819

7.18

795

6.92

1614

747

14.31

2361

794

1.99

D1: 3155

930

8.21

4085

880

4.90

867

2:40.57

D2:26774965

(5) (4) (6)(5)(11) (11) (5)

(11) (8)(9) (8) (7) (5)R: 2616 (8) J: 2469 (7) T: 747 (5)

8 Feb 1991

5769Jérémy LELIÉVRE8 FRA

875

7.02

847

7.14

1722

731

14.04

2453

687

1.87

D1: 3140

922

8.24

4062

790

4.60

917

2:36.15

D2:26294852

(7) (8) (4)(11)(5) (9) (7)

(7) (9)(8) (9) (10) (7)R: 2714 (4) J: 2324 (10) T: 731 (7)

24 Feb 1992

5733Samuel REMÉDIOS9 POR

907

6.93

852

7.16

1759

697

13.48

2456

740

1.93

D1: 3196

949

8.13

4145

790

4.60

798

2:46.92

D2:25374935

(4) (8) (10)(9)(3) (7) (9)

(5) (7)(7) (7) (8) (9)R: 2654 (7) J: 2382 (9) T: 697 (9)

14 Feb 1991

5697Petter OLSON10 SWE

823

7.17

811

6.99

1634

723

13.92

2357

740

1.93

D1: 3097

920

8.25

4017

849

4.80

831

2:43.85

D2:26004866

(9) (7) (7)(9)(10) (10) (8)

(10) (10)(10) (10) (9) (8)R: 2574 (10) J: 2400 (8) T: 723 (8)

8 Oct 1993

DNFJorge UREÑA ESP

847

7.10

850

7.15

1697

621

12.24

2318

767

1.96

D1: 3085

925

8.23

4010

DNS(6)(8)(8) (8) (11)

(9) (11)(11) (11)R: 1772 (11) J: 1617 (11) T: 621 (11)

6707Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 297857084767D1: 372928232032

99994110389067911081951
2:29.045.107.782.1115.028.086.81

R: 2988 J: 2928 T: 791
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